
El Club Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:32pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Los Gringos 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 9-5 1037 822 1180

los carmelitas 8 6 0 0.571 6-2 8-6 1064 1010 1284

CROSSCO Team 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1052 1048 1248

CROQUETAS 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 918 943 1095

Hells Bells 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 867 1058 1099

AFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

N Lions y Mismo 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1021 954 1193

Bucs All The Way 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 997 1061 1142

Niners 7 7 0 0.500 6-2 7-7 1103 1006 1378

Pasta y Queso 6 8 0 0.429 2-6 6-8 978 978 1125

Covid Free Giants 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 838 995 1031

Total Points
Niners 1378

los carmelitas 1284

CROSSCO Team 1248

N Lions y Mismo 1193

Los Gringos 1180

Bucs All The Way 1142

Pasta y Queso 1125

Hells Bells 1099

CROQUETAS 1095

Covid Free Giants 1031
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NFC Conference

NFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cojo-Nudos 11 3 0 0.786 6-2 11-3 1185 1010 1451

Fresh prince of HELAIRE 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 9-5 1145 1014 1332

KOBE BRADY 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1044 1018 1266

Temetito Elargo 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 855 1074 974

Los Caballos 4 10 0 0.286 1-7 4-10 902 1056 1049

NFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Los Playeros 9 5 0 0.643 7-1 9-5 1012 801 1263

SAINTS RENEWED 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1024 960 1202

Miratetas 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1016 1006 1187

DA BEARS 6 8 0 0.429 2-6 6-8 822 947 1005

Steel Town 4 10 0 0.286 3-5 4-10 920 1039 1135

Total Points
Cojo-Nudos 1451

Fresh prince of HELAIRE 1332

KOBE BRADY 1266

Los Playeros 1263

SAINTS RENEWED 1202

Miratetas 1187

Steel Town 1135

Los Caballos 1049

DA BEARS 1005

Temetito Elargo 974
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